
Register: Bedford-PSACFSA

From 01/01/2021 through 09/30/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

01/26/2021 7 PSACF General Acct... TFERESA Transfer 10,000.00 X 223,692.37

02/18/2021 8 PSACF General Acct... TFERESA Transfer to Ge... 15,000.00 X 208,692.37

03/31/2021 INTER Interest X 81.17 208,773.54

06/30/2021 INTER Interest X 78.08 208,851.62

07/31/2021 INTER Interest X 78.96 208,930.58

08/31/2021 INTER Interest X 78.99 209,009.57

03/31/2022 INTER Interest X 77.30 209,086.87

06/30/2022 INTER Interest X 78.19 209,165.06

09/06/2022 PSACF Convention ... TFERI Deposit X 17,000.00 226,165.06

09/30/2022 INTER Interest X 80.83 226,245.89
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